

TELANGANA UNIVERSITY

Dichpally, Nizamabad - 503322

(Established under the Act 28 of 2006. A.P.)

Mobile: 9908374597 Ph: 08461-222211 Fax : 08461-222212

Prof. M. Yadagiri Registrar

Date: 14-11-2011

Fee Structure for PG Colleges for the Academic Year 2011-12

Sl. No.	Name of the Course		Total
1	Course Introduction Fee (For Each Group)	Arts & Commerce (Non-Lab)	20,000.00
		Sciences (Lab)	25,000.00
2	Course Affiliation Fee (For Each Group)	With Inspection (Arts/Commerce/Science)	17,500.00
		Without Inspection - Arts	3,000.00
		Without Inspection (Commerce/Science)	5,000.00
3	Annual Affiliation Fee	Arts / Commerce	9,600.00
		Science	11,000.00
4	Student Registration Fee (SRF)	Per Student	48.00
5	Student Recognition Fee (SRCF)	Arts & Commerce - Per Student	350.00
		Science - Per Student	400.00
		Computer Science - Per Student	550.00
6	Student Welfare Fee (SWF)	Per Student	10.00
7	Inter University Tournament Fee (IUTF)	Per Student	80.00
8	Academic Record Inspection Fee (ARIF)	Per Student	15.00
9	TU-Inter Placement Service (TUIPS)	Fixed	1,000.00